
Rodeo 3 Team Roping

1

RODEO 2 - SONOITA, AZ

RODEO 3 - BUCKEYE, AZ
Division Header Heeler Header Heeler
Junior Girls: SATURDAY: GO 1 SUNDAY: GO 2 Competetor

Nufie Quiroz (dad) AlieRae Quiroz Rene Rodriguez (dad) Camila Rodrigues DRAW PARTNER
Brian Hacker (dad) Makenna Hacker Romey Romero (dad) Landry Romero
Dean McIntyre (DRAW) Tatum Pritchard Tyrel Eckoth (dad) Berkeley Eckroth  
Landon Ellis (dad) Paisley Ellis Stephen Zuber Stella Zuber
Stephen Zuber Stella Zuber Landon Ellis (dad) Paisley Ellis
Tyrel Eckoth (dad) Berkeley Eckroth  Tanner Pritchard (dad) Tatum Pritchard
Romey Romero (dad) Landry Romero Brian Hacker (dad) Makenna Hacker
Rene Rodriguez (dad) Camila Rodrigues Nufie Quiroz (dad) AlieRae Quiroz

 

Junior Boys SATURDAY: GO 1 SUNDAY: GO 2
Ty Silas Colton Thomas (DRAW) Trey Nahrgang (dad) McCrae Nahrgang
Armando Flores (dad) Armando Lane Flores Paul Brashears (dad) Blaze Brashears
Parker Rubash Bret Mills (uncle) Wade Draper (DRAW) Ryker Lynch
Dustin Freitag (dad) Gunner Freitag Ote Swann Joey Swann (dad)
Lee Caswell (dad) Steele Caswell Derek Dempster (dad) Oliver Dempster
Thatcher Haley Ryan Haley (dad) Ricardo Ruiz (dad) Ricardo (RJ) Ruiz
Jesse Munez Gatlin Duffy Jesse Munez Gatlin Duffy  
Ricardo Ruiz (dad) Ricardo (RJ) Ruiz Thatcher Haley Ryan Haley (dad)
Derek Dempster (dad) Oliver Dempster Lee Caswell (dad) Steele Caswell
Ote Swann Joey Swann (dad) Dustin Freitag (dad) Gunner Freitag
Wade Draper (DRAW) Ryker Lynch Parker Rubash Bret Mills (uncle)
Paul Brashears (dad) Blaze Brashears Armando Flores (dad) Armando Lane Flores 
Trey Nahrgang (dad) McCrae Nahrgang Ty Silas Colton Thomas (DRAW)

Senior Girls: SATURDAY: GO 1 SUNDAY: GO 2
Ron Auza (dad) Shyla Auza Jake Simmons (dad) Jasey Simmons
Rylee Hays Junior Hays (dad) Junior Hays (dad) Carlee Hays
Landon Ellis (dad) Peyton Ellis Ellie Walker Marty Walker (dad)
Kashlyn McIntyre Dean McIntyre (dad) Derek Dempster (dad) Hallee Dempster
Degan Kibler Landon Ellis (uncle) Ty Thomas (dad) Taylor Thomas
Dustin Stucky (dad) Paisley Stucky Zach Thomas (DRAW) Driannah Karre
Johnny Rose Bray  Cody Bray (dad)  Lexi Draper Wade Draper (dad)
McKinley Jo Nahrgang Trey Nahrgang (dad) Chay Pena (dad) Reyna Pena
Chay Pena (dad) Reyna Pena McKinley Jo Nahrgang Trey Nahrgang (dad)
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Lexi Draper Wade Draper (dad) Johnny Rose Bray  Cody Bray (dad)
Zach Thomas (DRAW) Driannah Karre Dustin Stucky (dad) Paisley Stucky
Ty Thomas (dad) Taylor Thomas  Degan Kibler Landon Ellis (uncle)
Derek Dempster (dad) Hallee Dempster Kashlyn McIntyre Dean McIntyre (dad)
Ellie Walker Marty Walker (dad) Landon Ellis (dad) Peyton Ellis
Junior Hays (dad) Carlee Hays  Rylee Hays Junior Hays (dad)
Jake Simmons (dad) Jasey Simmons Ron Auza (dad) Shyla Auza

Senior Boys SATURDAY: GO 1 SUNDAY: GO 2
Jett Orlando Colton Thomas (dad) Trey Nahrgang (dad) Coy Nahrgang
Lee Caswell (dad) Stockton Caswell Hooter Haught (dad) Brix Haught
Damien Padilla (dad) Christian Padilla Wade Draper (dad) Mason Draper
Dean McIntyre (DRAW) Trevor Pritchard Cutter Lewis Levi Lewis (dad)
 Cody Bray (dad) Rowdy Bray Tye Bias (dad) Cauy Bias
Tyrel Eckroth (DRAW) Jasper Morgan  Beau Anaya DJ Anaya (dad)
Gordon Realbird (dad) Legend Realbird Chauncey Kirby (dad) Jace Kirby
Cain Blair Josh Blair (dad) Junior Hays (DRAW) Karson Frost
Trent Warbington Ty Warbington (dad) Clay Krupinski Tom Krupinski (dad)
Auggie Rodrigues Rene Rodriguez (dad)  Chase Scott Ty Scott (dad)
Liam Tuller (DRAW OUT SAT ONLY) Ryan Haley (DRAW) Zach Thomas (dad) Brant Thomas
Ron Auza (DRAW) Joseph Zambrano Trey Draper Wade Draper (dad)
Remy Romero Romey Ramero (dad) Remy Romero Romey Ramero (dad)   
Trey Draper Wade Draper (dad) Ron Auza (DRAW) Joseph Zambrano
Zach Thomas (dad) Brant Thomas Liam Tuller Ryan Haley (DRAW)
Chase Scott Ty Scott (dad) Auggie Rodrigues Rene Rodriguez (dad)
Clay Krupinski Tom Krupinski (dad)  Trent Warbington Ty Warbington (dad)
Junior Hays (DRAW) Karson Frost Cain Blair Josh Blair (dad)
Chauncey Kirby (dad) Jace Kirby  Gordon Realbird (dad) Legend Realbird
Beau Anaya DJ Anaya (dad) Tyrel Eckroth (DRAW) Jasper Morgan 
Tye Bias (dad) Cauy Bias  Cody Bray (dad) Rowdy Bray
Cutter Lewis Levi Lewis (dad) Tanner Pritchard (dad) Trevor Pritchard
Wade Draper (dad) Mason Draper Damien Padilla (dad) Christian Padilla
Hooter Haught (dad) Brix Haught Lee Caswell (dad) Stockton Caswell
Trey Nahrgang (dad) Coy Nahrgang Jett Orlando Colton Thomas (dad)

Teen Girls SATURDAY: GO 1 SUNDAY: GO 2
Ryli Swann Joey Swann (dad) Makenna Morford Matt Morford (dad)
Alyia Johnson Jackson Johnson (dad)  Tom Krupinski Leah Krupinski
Jesse Munez Dessani Duffy Levi Schofield (dad) Isabella Schofield 
Ty Warbington (DRAW) Jessie James Levin Chay Pena (dad) Amaya Pena
Jake Simmons (DRAW) Peyton Bingham   Paige Good Wade Hansen (stepdad)
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Saige Scott Ty Scott (dad)   Taylor Cox John Ewing (dad)
Ella Levin Matt Levin (dad)  Mataya Olson  Jordan Olson (dad)
Darrell Harrison (dad) Tasha Harrison Darrell Harrison (dad) Tasha Harrison
Mataya Olson  Jordan Olson (dad) Ella Levin Matt Levin (dad)
Taylor Cox John Ewing (dad) Saige Scott Ty Scott (dad)
Paige Good Wade Hansen (stepdad) Jake Simmons (DRAW) Peyton Bingham  
Chay Pena (dad) Amaya Pena Ty Warbington (DRAW) Jessie James Levin
Levi Schofield (dad) Isabella Schofield Jesse Munez Dessani Duffy
Tom Krupinski Leah Krupinski Alyia Johnson Jackson Johnson (dad)
Makenna Morford Matt Morford (dad)  Ryli Swann Joey Swann (dad)

 
Teen Boys SATURDAY: GO 1 SUNDAY: GO 2

Dustin Stucky (DRAW) Isaac Bierman Tanner Cory Shane Cory (dad)
Sam Pendleton Ryan Haley (DRAW) Colton Boyle Trey Nahrgang (DRAW)
Cooper Payne Tanner Houston (uncle) Dustin Dodd Denver Dodd (dad)
Ryder Carden Colt Stephens (cousin) Jake Simmons (dad) Jackson Simmons
Colt Schmuker Tom Krupinski (DRAW) Rudy Pena (dad) Aidan LeMoine
Jodi/Nick Sarchette (mom/dad) Ryker Sarchette Leonardo Amador Ricardo Ruiz (Parent)
Ethan Cooper Landon Ellis (DRAW) Clayton Stluka Hooter Haught (dad)
Jake Simmons (dad) Julien Simmons Ron Auza (dad) Slaiton Auza
Ron Auza (dad) Slaiton Auza Jake Simmons (dad) Julien Simmons  
Clayton Stluka Hooter Haught (dad) Ethan Cooper Landon Ellis (DRAW)
Leonardo Amador Ricardo Ruiz (Parent) Jodi/Nick Sarchette (mom/dad) Ryker Sarchette
Rudy Pena (dad) Aidan LeMoine Colt Schmuker Tom Krupinski (DRAW)
Jake Simmons (dad) Jackson Simmons Ryder Carden Colt Stephens (cousin)
Dustin Dodd Denver Dodd (dad) Cooper Payne Tanner Houston (uncle)
Colton Boyle Trey Nahrgang (DRAW) Sam Pendleton Sam Pendleton 
Tanner Cory Shane Cory (dad) Dustin Stucky (DRAW) Isaac Bierman


